
Section plan Infinite Dimensional Optimization WS 2024

CW VW Date

CW 42 SW  1

Monday, October 14, 2024 1 Post of  1
Tuesday, October 15, 2024 1

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 1
Thursday, October 17, 2024 1 1

Friday, October 18, 2024
Saturday, October 19, 2024

Sunday, October 20, 2024

CW 43 SW  2

Monday, October 21, 2024 2 Switch to  2
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 2

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 2
Thursday, October 24, 2024 2 2

Friday, October 25, 2024
Saturday, October 26, 2024

Sunday, October 27, 2024

CW 44 SW  3

Monday, October 28, 2024 3 Switch to  3
Tuesday, October 29, 2024 3

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 3
Thursday, October 31, 2024 3 3

Friday, November 1, 2024 Allerheiligen
Saturday, November 2, 2024

Sunday, November 3, 2024

CW 45 SW  4

Monday, November 4, 2024 4 Switch to  4
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 4

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 4
Thursday, November 7, 2024 4 4

Friday, November 8, 2024
Saturday, November 9, 2024
Sunday, November 10, 2024

CW 46 SW  5

Monday, November 11, 2024 5 Switch to  5
Tuesday, November 12, 2024 5

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 5

Content 
section

Lecture for 
section #

Exercises for 
section #

Labs for section 
#



CW 46 SW  5 Thursday, November 14, 2024 5 5
Friday, November 15, 2024

Saturday, November 16, 2024
Sunday, November 17, 2024

CW 47 SW  6

Monday, November 18, 2024 6 Switch to  6
Tuesday, November 19, 2024 6

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 6
Thursday, November 21, 2024 6 6

Friday, November 22, 2024
Saturday, November 23, 2024

Sunday, November 24, 2024

CW 48 SW  7

Monday, November 25, 2024 7 Switch to  7
Tuesday, November 26, 2024 7

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 7
Thursday, November 28, 2024 7 7

Friday, November 29, 2024
Saturday, November 30, 2024

Sunday, December 1, 2024

CW 49 SW  8

Monday, December 2, 2024 8 Switch to  8
Tuesday, December 3, 2024 8

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 8
Thursday, December 5, 2024 8 8

Friday, December 6, 2024
Saturday, December 7, 2024

Sunday, December 8, 2024

CW 50 SW  9

Monday, December 9, 2024 9 Switch to  9
Tuesday, December 10, 2024 9

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 9
Thursday, December 12, 2024 9 9

Friday, December 13, 2024
Saturday, December 14, 2024

Sunday, December 15, 2024

CW 51 SW  10

Monday, December 16, 2024 10 Switch to  10
Tuesday, December 17, 2024 10

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 10
Thursday, December 19, 2024 10 10

Friday, December 20, 2024



CW 51 SW  10

Saturday, December 21, 2024
Sunday, December 22, 2024

CW 52 SW  11

Monday, December 23, 2024

Christmas Break

Tuesday, December 24, 2024
Wednesday, December 25, 2024

Thursday, December 26, 2024
Friday, December 27, 2024

Saturday, December 28, 2024
Sunday, December 29, 2024

CW 1 SW  12

Monday, December 30, 2024
Tuesday, December 31, 2024
Wednesday, January 1, 2025

Thursday, January 2, 2025
Friday, January 3, 2025

Saturday, January 4, 2025
Sunday, January 5, 2025

CW 2 SW  13

Monday, January 6, 2025
Tuesday, January 7, 2025 11 Switch to  11

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 11
Thursday, January 9, 2025 11 11

Friday, January 10, 2025
Saturday, January 11, 2025

Sunday, January 12, 2025

CW 3 SW  14

Monday, January 13, 2025 12 Switch to  12
Tuesday, January 14, 2025 12

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 12
Thursday, January 16, 2025 12 12

Friday, January 17, 2025
Saturday, January 18, 2025

Sunday, January 19, 2025

CW 4 SW  15

Monday, January 20, 2025 13 Switch to  13
Tuesday, January 21, 2025 13

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 13
Thursday, January 23, 2025 13 13

Friday, January 24, 2025
Saturday, January 25, 2025

Sunday, January 26, 2025



CW 5 SW  16

Monday, January 27, 2025 14 Switch to  14
Tuesday, January 28, 2025 14

Wednesday, January 29, 2025 14
Thursday, January 30, 2025 14 14

Friday, January 31, 2025
Saturday, February 1, 2025

Sunday, February 2, 2025

CW 6 SW  17

Monday, February 3, 2025 Submission 14
Tuesday, February 4, 2025

Wednesday, February 5, 2025
Thursday, February 6, 2025

Friday, February 7, 2025
Saturday, February 8, 2025 Start of semester break

Sunday, February 9, 2025


	WS24

